COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE
REPAIR ESTIMATE

DATE: 30.04.2022 (Sat)
MODEL: Toyota Prius
VEHICLE NO.: SHC3316J

Rear Bumper
Rear Bumper Center Cover -

Rear Bumper Clips C-
Rear Bumper Reinforcement

Rear Bumper Tow Cover M

SUB TOTAL
LESS 25%
DISCOUNTED TOTAL

Reverse Sensor x /‘/ ’\/

SUB S/NETT
LESS 10%
S/NETT TOTAL

74 C
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Rear Bumper Mat
Rear Fender Adv.Sticker RH/LH
Rear Bumper Adv.Sticker

N =

NETT TOTAL

TOTAL SPARE PARTS

Labour Charge
Panel Beating

Spray Painting Charge
Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor

TOTAL LABOUR

ESTIMATE TOTAL

|

<17

LTD

LKK -

INSURANCE: NTUC Ufﬁ)

MVA LIMTS

$503. 04
$654.96
$22.00
$378.32
$82.70

$2.20

$1,641.02
$410.25
$1,230.76

$135.70

$135.70
$13.57
$122.13

$50.00
$200.00
$50.00

$100.00

$300.00

$1,652.89

dSa

$400.00
$300.00

$120.00 | XX AA~

$820.00

$2,472.89

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the a'bove vehicle. The final repair
the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

quantum will be prepared after
|
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the Repairer of the following:
* To resurvey before/after s pray painting
* To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
® Parts prices are subject lo confirmation
® Third party Survey is on a "Without Prejudice” basis
* No illegal nodificationis) < a1 lowed
. Supplementan item(=" m oy
is subject to final ap ;;ru aa-l.Tru:: Iﬁ:‘r::g:%:;iany

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:

Date: "
— Toyota Prius
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