SAS-KIV

## COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

## **REPAIR ESTIMATE**

LKK-

DATE:

30.04.2022 (Sat)

INSURANCE: NTUC (LS)

MODEL:

**Toyota Prius** 

MVA: LIM TS

VEHICLE NO.: SHC3316J

PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
	Rear Bumper	1		\$503.04	
	Rear Bumper Center Cover – Black / RL	1		\$654.96	
	Rear Bumper Clips / WCC	10	\$2.20	\$22.00	
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement 7	1		\$378.32	
	Rear Bumper Tow Cover / Cut.	1		\$82.70	
	SUB TOTAL			\$1,641.02	
	LESS 25%			\$410.25	
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$1,230.76	
	Reverse Sensor X N	1		\$135.70	
	SUB S/NETT			\$135.70	
	LESS 10%			\$13.57	
	S/NETT TOTAL			\$122.13	
	Rear Bumper Mat  Rear Fender Adv Sticker RH/LH	. 1		\$50.00	
	Rear Fender Adv. Sticker RH/LH	2	\$100.00	\$200.00	
	Rear Bumper Adv.Sticker	1		\$50.00	
	NETT TOTAL			\$300.00	
	TOTAL SPARE PARTS			\$1,652.89	
	Labour Charge			\$400.00	35° 25° × ~~
	Panel Beating			\$300.00	250
	Spray Painting Charge			\$120.00	Y A/A
	Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor			<b>V120.00</b>	~ ~~~
	TOTAL LABOUR			\$820.00	
	.52256				
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$2,472.89	
					4

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after

the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

How River of

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(si must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Toyota Prius